MW9077A/MW9077A1
OTDR Module
1.31 µm(SM)/1.55 µm(SM)
For Optical fiber monitor system, Compact and High performance OTDR Module
• A5 size Compact for Optical fiber monitor system
• Extensive operating temperature range of -5º to +55ºC
• High performance inherited from MW9076 Series
• OTDR Quick Data transmit by Ethernet interface and RS-232C

Catalog No. MW9077A/A1-E-A-1-(1.00)    Printed in Japan   2004-1  ddc/CDT
031113
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No Name Remarks
Main frame
MW9077A*1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.31 µm SC connector (Fixed)
MW9077A1*1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.55 µm SC connector (Fixed)
Standard accessories
W2254AE MW9077A/A1 Operation Manual
Options
MW9077A-01 1550nm filter Factory option. 1550nm cut filter inside
MW9077A-33 LC Connector OTDR main frame + LC connector (Fixed)
MW9077A1-33 LC Connector OTDR main frame + LC connector (Fixed)
∗ 1 : In the case of purchase, Please concluded a sales contract.
Printed with environment-friendly
vegetable soybean oil ink.
Printed on 100%